

N.M. Policy - 2018

Chandi Harmand Path TO Dargahpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agencies in Sri Dilok for removal

Harmand

DIVISION

CHANDI

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1018

अवधि 1000 मीटर है कि इस भाग में
पानी है और इस 100 (एक सौ) फीट है
इसका अधिकतम गहराई 100 फीट है
यह ~~सिमेंट~~ के गले में फिट हो
जाता है

[Signature]
05.05.2017

कायपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, हरनौत

[Signature]
5.5.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Harmandi DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1018

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	N.M. Policy	2018			
Road from chandi hamra					
Path to Nagalpur					
Length	0.180	km			
Agg-No	03/MBD/2021-22				
Package No	MR-N2021/Hamra/01				
Agency	Sri Dilip Kr Sharma				
D.O.S	31-3-21				
D.O.C	30-12-21				
Time extension up to	30-12-22				
Record measurement					
1) E/W const of Embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits for					
1000m road					
	1x	30x	$\frac{1.0+0.6}{2} \times \frac{2.0+1.5}{2}$		42 m ³
	1x	27x	$\frac{1.0+0.6}{2} \times \frac{2.0+1.2}{2}$		34.56 m ³
	1x	30x	$\frac{1.0+0.6}{2} \times \frac{2.0+1.3}{2}$		39.6 m ³
			Total		116.16 m ³
2/3 const. of subgrade and further					
shoulder with approved					
material - do - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2x	30x	0.6x	0.160	5.76 m ³
	1x	30x	0.6x	0.160	2.88
	4x	30x	0.3x	0.160	5.76 m ³
	Total				14.4 m ³

3/4 coarse bitum of granular

Sub base by hand - do -

width	1x	30x	0.250x	0.100	0.75 m ³
	1x	30x	0.200x	0.100	0.6 m ³
	1x	30x	0.150x	0.100	0.45 m ³
	1x	30x	0.175x	0.100	0.525 m ³
	Total				2.325 m ³

4/5 W.B.M. Cor - III

Pav. layer spreading and

compacting Stone Aggregate

width	1x	30x	0.250x	0.075	0.562 m ³
	1x	30x	0.200x	0.075	0.45 m ³
	1x	30x	0.150x	0.075	0.337 m ³
	1x	30x	0.175x	0.075	0.393 m ³
	Total				1.742 m ³

5/6 C.C. Pavement const. of un-

reinforced, Plain cement

concrete Pavement - do -

	1x	30x	3.05x	0.160	14.64 m ³
--	----	-----	-------	-------	----------------------

2nd and final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—N.M Policy 2018					
Road from chandi Harnaut					
Path to Dayalpur.					
Agency—Sri Dileep kumar					
Agg. No.—03/MBD/2021-22					
Actual Date of Completion—30/12/2021					
Further measurement—NIL					
Date of Entry—19.07.2022					

cease
19/07/22
JK

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Const. of Embelment with				
material—do—do				
As Per T/S				
116.16 m ³ (V.T. M.B. P. No. — ①)				
② Rs 192.04/m ³ —Rs 22307/-				
②/③ Const. of Subgrade & E/S				
—do—do—As Per T/S				
14.40 m ³ (V.T. M.B. P. No. — 2)				
③ Rs 209.87/m ³ —Rs 3022/-				
③/④ G.S.B const. of G.S.B				
—do—do—As Per T/S				
2.325 m ³ (V.T. M.B. P. No. — 2)				
④ Rs 1644.84/m ³ —Rs 3824/-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) W.B.M. in III ---do					
---do--- As Per T/S					
1.742 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 2)					
@ Rs 2535.09/m ³ --- Rs 4416/-					
(5/6) C.C.P.M. - 30 ---do					
do --- As Per T/S					
87.26 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 3)					
@ Rs 6253.49/m ³ --- Rs 545680/-					
(6/8) Kilometer Stone ---do					
---do--- As Per T/S					
2 No. (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 3)					
@ Rs 2014.10/No. --- Rs 4028/-					
(7/11) Traffic Sign ---					
do ---do--- As Per T/S					
600mm equilateral single					
2 No. (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 3)					
@ Rs 3189.51/No. --- Rs 6379/-					
(8/12) 600mm circular ---					
do ---do--- As Per T/S					
2 No. (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 3)					
@ Rs 4272.65/No. --- Rs 8545/-					
(9/13) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
---do---do--- As Per T/S					
2 No. (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 3)					
@ Rs 5952.79/No. --- Rs 11906/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩/⑭ 900 mm side octagonal					
---do---do---do per T/S					
1 No. (V.T.M.B.P.No.-3)					
⑪/⑮ Road marking with hot thermoplastic					
do---do---do per T/S					
45.375 m ² (V.T.M.B.P.No.-3)					
⑫/⑯ Pro. & fixing Logo Board					
---do---do---do per T/S					
3 No. (V.T.M.B.P.No.-4)					
⑬/⑰ Rs 9268.06/No. --- Rs 27804/-					
					Rs 684501/-
Add 12% U.S.T (+)					Rs 82140/-
Add 1% Cost (+)					Rs 6845/-
Add Signage fee (+)					Rs 6028/-
					Rs 779514/-
Less 5.20% as per Agg. (-)					Rs 40535/-
					Rs 738979/-
Less Previous Payment (-)					Rs 738979/-
					NIL
					Cash
					12/07/20
					JF

Continuation